BXP INC.

BXP INC.

ISIN: US1011211018

Overview

2024/07/17 18:00:01

Price
63.32 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.53% (-0.34)

uUsS1011211018
BXP

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

9,991 EUR
S&P 500

62.38 EUR (180)
62.66 EUR (180)
63.28 EUR
63.46 EUR
63.28 EUR
63.66 EUR
56.82 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1011211018&ID_NOTATION=15580657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1011211018&ID_NOTATION=15580657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fc70345e2726b816316468f6856e691d497be057cc9bc2c6137fbfdbf9e235d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08858e0926f99483e&time=1721324143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08587fc7e33bd7c2c86ef9e9ba871bc584f45ae8cc4f99d08a852e2b09ae7476&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5891339c4259cbfb&time=1721324143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32f4a6ca038497faaab36cbad5b2487c495c5be0f459513bab9cc6698051e39c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c84df100a49f19bac&time=1721324143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18352d823733c6768ece1f69cf54361a4e7c7e923d251ee637f2a3ab81cfac84&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d4458a9313785967&time=1721324143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3615f154f6c27f6a3fd36f6e0dd6d73e6a9d6cfafddcbf5ed9f77cb25f469502&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c471f7e7308637e5&time=1721324143&tool=RSC

BXP INC.

Details

2024/07/17 18:00:01

Price
63.32 EUR

Difference © -053%(-0.34)

General attributes

ISIN uUsS1011211018
Symbol BXP
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,991 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.38 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 62.66 EUR (180)
Open 63.28 EUR
High 63.46 EUR
Low 63.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 63.66 EUR
VWAP 56.82 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.06% +16.34% -35.04%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 +8.94 -34.34
Beta 1.32 1.60 1.06
Volatility 31.00 36.26 33.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 61.06 EUR (4
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 57.30 EUR (11
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 57.40 EUR (13
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 57.91 EUR (15

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BXP INC.

66.54 EUR (2024/01/29

52.42 EUR (2024/05/29

66.70 EUR (2023/12/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
47.54 EUR (2023/11/13)

Trading volume Number of

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:09 63.50 EUR 0.01
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:00 62.82 EUR 0.00
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 19:20 68.35 USD 29.50
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 63.28 EUR 0.00
17

London Stock 2024/04/ 16:55 61.7113 USD 0.00

trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15580657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126968197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805394

BXP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 63.28 EUR

18:00 63.32 EUR

16:00 63.68 EUR

08:08 63.26 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256301

BXP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BXP INC.

Prudential Center, 800 Boylston Street -

02199-8103 Boston

Telefon: +1-617-236-3300
Fax: +1-617-236-3311

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bruce Duncan

Carol Einiger

Derek West

Diane Hoskins

Douglas Linde

Joel Klein

Mary Kipp

Matthew Lustig

Timothy
Naughton

William Walton

Owen D.
Thomas

Bryan J. Koop

Donna D.
Garesché

Douglas T.
Linde

Eric G.
Kevorkian

Hilary Spann
James Whalen

Michael E.
LaBelle

Michael R.
Walsh

Robert E.
Pester

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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